
AGED CARE PROMOTION
MARCH – APRIL 2022

ASPIRE MOBILE AIR
PRESSURE RELIEF CHAIR
Small - 180kg - CHP198850
Large - 180kg - CHP198855

ASPIRE ALTITUDE
VERTICAL LIFT CHAIR
Bitter Chocolate / Beige - Dual Motor

CHP227700

$2295
SAVE $700

+5 UNITS

$2396
SAVE $599

$1849
SAVE $746

+5 UNITS

$1945
SAVE $650

Colours Available:

Navy / Bronx Steel

Grey / Andreas Pumice

ASPIRE COVE  
PRESSURE RELIEF CHAIR
Grey / Andreas Pumice - Medium - 160kg - CHP198960
Navy / Bronx Steel - Medium - 160kg - CHP198965
Grey / Andreas Pumice - Large - 160kg - CHP198970
Navy / Bronx Steel - Large - 160kg - CHP198975

$2449
SAVE $746

+5 UNITS

$2549
SAVE $646

All prices exclude GST and freight. Offers available while stock lasts.



ASPIRE ACTIVE AIR 4
MATTRESS OVERLAY
Single - 19 Cells - 2000 x 850 x 100mm - 

135kg

PTM639100

ASPIRE ACTIVE AIR 5
MATTRESS OVERLAY
Single - 16 Cells - 2000 x 850 x 130mm - 175kg 
- PTM639200
King Single - 16 Cells - 2000 x 1050 x 130mm 
- 175kg - PTM639210

ASPIRE ACTIVE AIR 8
MATTRESS REPLACEMENT
Single - 20 Cells - 2000 x 900 x 200mm - 200kg 
- PTM639300
King Single - 20 Cells - 2000 x 1050 x 200mm 
- 200kg - PTM639310

$1421
SAVE $474

+5 UNITS

$1516
SAVE $379

SINGLE

$1687
SAVE $563

+5 UNITS

$1800
SAVE $450

KING SINGLE

$1946
SAVE $649

+5 UNITS

$2076
SAVE $519

SINGLE

$2846
SAVE $949

+5 UNITS

$3036
SAVE $759

KING SINGLE

Tahoe Sublime Teak Vail Milano Walnut
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All prices exclude GST and freight. Offers available while stock lasts.

Bed ends sold separately 
Please select from the options displayed

Includes control panel Includes control panel

AGED CARE PROMOTION
MARCH – APRIL 2022

AIDACARE FL250
FLOORLINE BED
King Single - 4 Function - 250kg - BEB046100
King Single - 4 Function - 250kg - BEB046150

AIDACARE FL250
TAHOE BED END SET
Single - BEB046200
King Single - BEB046220

AIDACARE FL250
VAIL BED END SET
Single - BEB046210
King Single - BEB046230

ASPIRE ACTIVE BARI 10
MATTRESS REPLACEMENT
King Single - 20 Cells - 2000 x 1070 x 270mm 
- 450kg

PTM639510

ASPIRE HYBRID COMFORT
MATTRESS (PUMP SEP.)
Single - 9 Cells - 1980 x 895 x 170mm - 230kg - 
PTM638005
King Single - 9 Cells - 1980 x 1050 x 170mm  
- 230kg - PTM638006

ASPIRE AC3 V2
BED
Single - 3 Function - Teak Bed Ends - 
BEB045850
King Single - 3 Function - Teak Bed Ends - 
BEB045860

$1195
SAVE $400

+5 UNITS

$1295
SAVE $300

SINGLE

$1249
SAVE $1201

+5 UNITS

$1299
SAVE $1151

SINGLE

$1395
SAVE $400

+5 UNITS

$1495
SAVE $300

KING SINGLE

$1499
SAVE $1451

+5 UNITS

$1599
SAVE $1351

KING SINGLE

$2399
SAVE $951

+5 UNITS

$2499
SAVE $851

SINGLE

$2699
SAVE $1051

+5 UNITS

$2799
SAVE $951

KING SINGLE

AUSTRALIA’S BEST SELLING HEALTHCARE BED

$279
SAVE $200

+5 UNITS

$299
SAVE $180

$7121
SAVE $2374

+5 UNITS

$7596
SAVE $1899

$788
SAVE $263

+5 UNITS

$840
SAVE $210

$329
SAVE $210

+5 UNITS

$349
SAVE $190
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